Nevada State Early Childhood Education Center (ECEC)

2024 — 2025 Academic Calendar*

August 2024 Monday, August 19" ECEC Parent Orientation (Adult Only Event 5:30 PM-8 PM)
No School on Blue Days dav & d d 20th & 21 i ilies & h
sulmIT IWIR TF Sa Tuesday & Wednesday, August 20 1% Connections Families & Teachers to
1 3 meet (Individual appointments will be set)
SRS RPORIARSIINNINON Thursday, August 22" ECEC Family Gathering 10 AM-4 PM (Open House)
11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17 -
181 191 201 211 221 23 | 22 Monday, August 26" First Day of School!
251 26] 27| 28|29 |30 31
September 2024
No School on Blue Days Monday, September 2"* ECEC CLOSED Labor Day
SUuMIT |W|R [F |Sa Friday, September 6", ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
112131415 7 Tuesday, September 3™ Donuts with SLP Team (9:30-11:30 Screenings)
8 |9 [10]11f12f13 |14 Wednesday, September 11 Chat with Director Jayia Lewis (8:45-9:30 AM)
15/16]17118)19(/20] 21 Thursday, September 19 Fall Picture Day
22123|24]25)26]27)28 Wednesday, September 25" Family Spaghetti Dinner (5-6:30 PM)
29| 30
nd : H .
October 2024 Wednesday, October 2" Family Engagement Committee 9:30 AM
No School on Blue Days Friday, October 4%, ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
SulM|T |W|R |F | Sa
11213 5 Wednesday, October 16" Parents as Partners Workshop (5-6 PM)
6] 7|8 |9 |10]11]12 Thursday, October 24" ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
151141151161 17118119 Friday, October 25" ECEC CLOSED Nevada Day
20| 21 22 241251 26
Thursday, October 31 Harvest Festival (3 PM Pick-Up NO Extended Care)
27| 28129130 31
November 2024 Friday, November 1%, ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
b Seg oL Do Monday, November 4t Voting Day with President Pollard
sulmlIT Twlr Sa onday, November oting Day wi resident Pollar
7 Wednesday, November 6" Family Engagement Committee 9:30 AM & Leo Bus
Mobile Library (8:45-9:30 AM)
314|516 |7 819 th
Monday, November 11" ECEC CLOSED Veterans Day
10]11111211371141151 16 Wednesday, November 20" Family Feast/ Lunch Together (12 PM to 1 PM)
171181 19]20) 21} 22| 23 Nov 27t"-29th ECEC CLOSED Thanksgiving Holiday ECEC CLOSED
241 25| 26| 2728 |29 |30
December 2024
No School on Blue Days Friday, December 6" ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
SulMJT [W(R Sa Monday, December 9" ECEC CLOSED Family Conferences (Scheduled)
112|3]14]|]5]|6 |7
Saturday, December 7t Gingerbread House Decorating (8:30 AM to 12 PM)
8 |9 |10 |11 | 12| 13|14
151161171181 191 201 21 Wednesday, December 11t Chat with Director Jayia Lewis (8:45-9:30 AM)
22123124125 26| 27| 28 Friday, December 20" Winter Parties (3 PM Pick-Up NO Extended Care)
2913031 Dec 23" -31* Winter Break ECEC CLOSED
ECEC CLOSED/Holidays/Staff Development Events/Important Dates Winter Camp
NO Extended Care Family Engagement Committee Parents as Partners & Kinder Ready

*Dates and Times Subject to Change*

8/30/24 VF



Nevada State Early Childhood Education Center (ECEC)

2024 — 2025 Academic Calendar*

Wednesday & Thursday, January 1%t & 2"¢ ECEC CLOSED Happy New Year

*Dates and Times Subject to Change*

8/30/24 VF

January 2025
No School on Blue Days Friday, January 3™ ECEC CLOSED Winter Prep
SulM|T |W|R |F |Sa .
112 n Friday, January 10*" Staff Development
51|16 |7 ]899 |10] 11
1211314115 16)17 18 Monday, Jan 20" ECEC CLOSED Martin Luther King Jr. Day
19| 20| 21| 22| 23] 24| 25 .
%61 271 28129 1 301 31 Tuesday, January 21 School Year Resumes for all
February 2025 th : : .
No Sehool on Blue Days Wednesday, February 5" Family Engagement Committee 9:30 AM
SulM|T |W]|]R |F |Sa Friday, February 7*", ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
1 Feb 14 Friendship Parties (3 PM Pick-Up NO Extended Care)
2 |34 |5 1|6 |7 |8
9 10| 11| 121 13 14| 15 Feb 17" ECEC CLOSED Presidents Day
16]117) 18] 19| 20| 21| 22 Thursday, February 20" Parents as Partners Workshop (Positive Behavior
27
23] 24[25] 26 28 [ 29 Strategies) 5-6 PM
March 2025
No School on Blue Days March 5" Family Engagement Committee 9:30 AM
SufM|T JWIR [F ia Friday, March 7th, ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
> 13 12 516 |7 |38 Tuesday, March 11*" Spring Picture Day
9 |10]11]|12]13]|14] 15 March 17t"-21°t ECEC CLOSED Spring Break (Tentative)
161171181 19/20}21} 22 Wednesday, March 26" Parents as Partners Workshop & Kinder Ready (5-6 PM)
231241 25| 26| 27| 28|29
30| 31
: Wednesday, April 2" Family Engagement Committee 9:30 AM
April 2025
No School on Blue Days Friday, April 4 ECEC CLOSED Staff Development
SulM|T |W|R |F |Sa
T 150 12 s Monday, April 7" Family Pancake Breakfast 8 AM-9:30 AM
6l 71819 1011112 Monday-Friday, April 7t"-11% NAEYC Week of the Young Child (Tentative)
131 14]15)16) 17118119 Friday April 11t", ECEC Family Carnival (3:30-5:30 PM)
2012102223124 25126 Wednesday, April 30" Family E C i 9:30 AM
57 28 | 20 30 ednesday, Apri amily Engagement Committee 9:
May 2025 Thursday, May 1t ECEC Family Surveys (Due 5/16)
e T Friday, May 2™ ECEC CLOSED Family Conf
sulmIT IWIRTF Isa riday, May amily Conferences
1 3 May 5'-9% Teacher Appreciation Week (Tentative)
415161718 9110 May 20" Parent Wrap-Up with Director Jayia Lewis
11| 12]13]14] 15] 16| 27 N o
8l 101201 211 221 23| 22 May 22" Last Day of School & Well-Wishing Ceremony (9 AM to 12 PM)
25]126]27]28|29(30]| 31 May 23-30'" ECEC CLOSED Summer Camp Prep




